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SVAMC/025/001 Mr. Baraskar Balasaheb Chandrabhan B Tech. 28-04-2025

Information

Technology 

Officer

SVAMC/026/001 Mr Bhonde Tejas Sampat BCA 02-02-2026

Information

Technology 

Assistant

SVAMC/026/002 Mrs.Shelar Vanita Ghanshyam SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/025/005 Mr. Kothimbire Sachin Bhau BCA 02-02-2026

Personal 

Assistant Or 

Personal 

Secretary To 

Principal

SVAMC/025/006 Mr. Hole Sachin Kisan BA 28-04-2025

Office 

Superintendent

SVAMC/025/007 Mr. Mote Nitin Dattatray MA 28-04-2025 Clerical Staff

SVAMC/026/003 Miss. Hole Pramila Sachin MA 02-02-2026 Clerical Staff

SVAMC/026/004
Miss. Borude Pradnya Balasaheb

MA 02-02-2026 Clerical Staff

SVAMC/025/008 Mr. Raut Mahesh Ramdas M Com 28-04-2025 Clerical Staff

SVAMC/025/009 Mr. Shelake Anil Narayan B. Com 28-04-2025 Accountants

                    Swami Vivekanand Ayurved Medical College and Research 

Centre

        DETAILS OF COLLEGE NON-TECHING STAFF 

Information 

Technology Cell 

Including Digital 

Library

Administrative 

Section



SVAMC/026/005 Mr. Lokhande Avinash Lala B. Com 02-02-2026 Account Clerk

SVAMC/026/006 Mr. Madake Gorakh Maruti B. Com 02-02-2026 Account Clerk

SVAMC/025/010 Mr. Shelar Ghanshyam Narayan SSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/026/007 Mr.Borude Hanumant Shivaji SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/026/008 Mr Borude Dada Savleram SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/026/027 Mr. Borude Trimbak Arun SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/025/012 Miss. Ingale Jyoti Macchindra B Lib 28-04-2025 Librarian

SVAMC/025/013 Mrs. Mote Punam Nitin B Lib 28-04-2025

Assistant 

Librarian

SVAMC/025/014 Mr. Mote Chandrakant Popat SSC 28-04-2025 Library Attendant

SVAMC/026/029 Mrs. Dalvi Pranita Ganesh HSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/026/009 Dr Kale Atul Manohar MD Rognidan 02-02-2026 In-Charge

SVAMC/025/018 Mr. Borude Vikas Balu SSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/026/010 Mr. Mote Nitin Dattatraya MA 02-02-2026 In-Charge

SVAMC/025/020 Mr Nikhil Shurshen Rajeranshur B.A. 02-02-2026 Clerk

SVAMC/025/021 Mr.Ghodake Raju Soma SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/025/023 Mr. Borude Abhisekh Sahadu SSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Ayurveda Samhita 

Siddhant

SVAMC/025/025 Mr. Borude valmik Ramesh SSC 28-04-2025 Cadaver Lifter

Administrative 

Section

Central Library

Yogya – Clinical 

Skill Or Simulation

Laboratory

Human Resource 

Development Cell

Rachana Sharira



SVAMC/026/011 Mr Ghodake Yogesh Ramdas SSC 02-02-2026

Attendant Cum 

Museum Keeper

SVAMC/026/012 Mr.Gangadhare Sanjay Baban DMLT 02-02-2026 Lab Technician

SVAMC/026/013 Mr Dalvi Ganesh Haribhau SSC 02-02-2026 Lab Attendant

SVAMC/026/028 Mr.Pachpute Udayan Ashok B Pharm 02-02-2026

Pharmacognosis

t

SVAMC/025/034 Mr. Borude Ashok Gulab SSC 28-04-2025 Lab Attendant

SVAMC/026/014 Mr. Borude Sandip Bajirao SSC 02-02-2026 Gardener

SVAMC/026/015 Mr Janjare Onkar Satish D Pharma 02-02-2026 Instructor

SVAMC/025/040 Mr. Bhutkar Jalindar SSC 28-04-2025

Lab Attendant 

Cum Museum 

Keeper

SVAMC/026/016 Mr. Borude Sopan Shripat DMLT 02-02-2026 Lab Technician

SVAMC/025/049 Mr. Mote Lahu Dada SSC 28-04-2025

Lab Attendant 

Cum Museum 

Keeper

SVAMC/025/051 Mr. Borude Bhushan Sampat DMLT 28-04-2025 Lab Technician

SVAMC/026/017 Mr. Borude Balasaheb Ambadas SSC 02-02-2026

Lab Attendant 

Cum Museum 

Keeper

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna 

Including Herbal 

Garden

Rasashastra And 

Bhaishajyakalpana 

Including Teaching 

Pharmacy

Roga Nidana And 

Vikriti Vijnana

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira



SVAMC/025/055 Mr. Borude Parshuram Babanrao HSC 02-02-2026 Lab Technician

SVAMC/025/057 Mr. Borude Shahaji Dattu HSC 28-04-2025

Lab Attendant 

Cum Museum 

Keeper

SVAMC/025/058 Dr. Buchkul Vaishali Dattatray BAMS , Yoga 28-04-2025 Yoga Instructor

SVAMC/026/018 Dr. Jyoti Ganesh Pawar BAMS , Yoga 02-02-2026 Yoga Instructor

SVAMC/025/061 Mr. Jadhav Dattatray Laxman SSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Kayachikitsa

SVAMC/025/063 Mr. Borude Vishal Dattatray HSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Panchakarma

SVAMC/026/023 Miss. Gorakhe Punam Tushar HSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Shalya Tantra

SVAMC/026/019 Mr. Jogdand Vishnu Kisan SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Shalakya Tantra

SVAMC/025/069 Mrs. Shaikh Samshad Jahangir SSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Prasuti And 

Streeroga

SVAMC/026/020 Mr Kothimbire Vijay Shankar SSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Kaumarabhritya

SVAMC/026/021 Dr Ubale Sandip MD 02-02-2026 Coordinator

SVAMC/025/017 Mr. Phand Shivaji Manik B Sc 02-02-2026 Clerk

SVAMC/025/074 Mr Natish Sangram Rajeranshur HSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell

Swasthavritta And 

Yoga



SVAMC/025/075 Mr. Anandkar Suryakant Ramchandra B.Ped 28-04-2025

Physical 

Education

Instructor

SVAMC/025/076 Mr. Gorkhe Tushar Appasaheb HSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/025/077 Dr Takpere Bhagyashree BHMS 02-02-2026

Councillor For 

Counselling (Part 

Time)

Student Support 

Career Guidance 

And Placement Cell

SVAMC/026/032 Er. Kangune Swapnil Dagadu Engineering 28-04-2025 Site Engineer

SVAMC/026/025 Mr.Hirade Akshay Ashok ITI 02-02-2026 Electrician

SVAMC/026/022 Mr. Hirde Pandurang Baban ITI 02-02-2026 Plumber

SVAMC/025/081 Mr. Borude Rohan Uttam ITI 28-04-2025 Carpenter

SVAMC/026/030 Mr Borude Satish Dilip HSC 02-02-2026

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

SVAMC/026/024 Mr. Bodkhe Maruti Suryabhan BA 02-02-2026 Clerk

SVAMC/025/084 Mr. Varhade Sandip SSC 28-04-2025

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Co And Extra-

Curricular Activities

Central Workshop 

Or Maintenance Cell

Store (College)


